503694875 02/16/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3741513

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
RB PHARMACEUTICAL	.S LIMITE)		07/01/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	INDIVIOR UK LIMITED				
Street Address:	103-105 BATH ROAD				
City:	SLOUGH				
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	SL1 3UH				
Property Type Application Number: 13 [°]		Number 3703015			
Application Number: 1370		3703015	03015		
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ				
Fax Number:					
Correspondence will b		the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, i			
<i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone:	provided; 6	<i>if that is unsuccessful,</i> 17 542-6000			
<i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email:	provided; 6 tjo	<i>if that is unsuccessful, i</i> 17 542-6000 oel@mintz.com			
<i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	provided; 6 tja N	<i>if that is unsuccessful, i</i> 17 542-6000 oel@mintz.com fINTZ LEVIN	it will be sent via		
Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	p rovided; 6 tja N C	<i>if that is unsuccessful, i</i> 17 542-6000 oel@mintz.com 1INTZ LEVIN DNE FINANCIAL CENTER	it will be sent via		
Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	provided; 6 tji M C B	<i>if that is unsuccessful, i</i> 17 542-6000 oel@mintz.com fINTZ LEVIN	it will be sent via		
Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	provided; 6 tji M C B	<i>if that is unsuccessful, i</i> 17 542-6000 oel@mintz.com IINTZ LEVIN DNE FINANCIAL CENTER OSTON, MASSACHUSE 48500-508N01US	it will be sent via		
Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	provided; 6 tji M C B	<i>if that is unsuccessful, i</i> 17 542-6000 oel@mintz.com fINTZ LEVIN DNE FINANCIAL CENTER OSTON, MASSACHUSE	it will be sent via		
Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	provided; 6 tji M C B	<i>if that is unsuccessful, i</i> 17 542-6000 oel@mintz.com IINTZ LEVIN DNE FINANCIAL CENTER OSTON, MASSACHUSE 48500-508N01US	it will be sent via		



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 7183451

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

RB PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

INDIVIOR UK LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 1st July 2015



RECORDED: 02/16/2016



PATENT REEL: 037837 FRAME: 0909